

Baby Jasika vs Tara Devi

CS: 609650/2016

26.09.2019

Present: Counsels for the parties.

At joint request, put up for DE, on 19.12.2019. Advance copy of the affidavits be supplied.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
26.09.2019