

BABY JASIKA AND ANR(MINOR) Vs. TARO DEVI

27.09.2021

Matter is taken up through Cisco Web-Ex.

Present: Sh. Narender Singh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff (present in court).
Sh. Manender Mishra, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 2.

In the interest of justice, no adverse order is being passed.

Re-notify for appearance and purpose fixed on 29.10.2021.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)

Tis Hazari Court/27.09.2021